@)

JP 2020-182599 A5 2022.1.28

0000000000000 0O000OO0D0OOO0OoOO0On
00000000000 O00O0
00000004010280(2022.1.28)
O
D000O00O0002020-182599(P2020-182599A)
000000020110 120(2020.11.12)
0000000000000 2020-046
00000000 2019-87123(P2019-87123)
00000000

oOoOoO 5/04(2006.01)
0Do0o0o
00000 5/04 00O OO0
O
Do0ooooo
0000000401 0200(2022.1.20)
Doooooo
00000000000 O00O000
00000000000
00000000
0D0ooo0oon
000000000
Dooooao

00000000000 000000000
000000000000000000040

00000000000 00000000000000000000000000040
0000000000000000000000000000000040
00000000000 000000000000000000000000000040
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000 000000000000000000000000000040
00000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000040
000000000000000040

00000000000 000000000000000000000000000040
00000000000000000000000000000000000000040
oo
000000000000
0D0ooo0oon
000000000000
0000000000000
00000000
0000000
Dooooao

00000000000 000000000000000000000000000040
00000000000 000000000000000000000000000040
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000 000000000000000000000000000040
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000 000000000000000000000000000040
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000 000000000000000000000000000040

10

20

30

40

50



2) JP 2020-182599 A5 2022.1.28

gooogooogoogoooooogooogooogipoogoogooagd

I I
oOoocooop e
oOoocooop e
oOoocooop e
oOoocooop @
oOoocooop @3
oOoocooop e

gadpggoooooooboogobooad

goooao
gooogao
0

10

20

30

40

50



	header
	written-amendment

